
THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Oct 28, 2015)

All games

#00 CHRISTIAN, Hannah

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

UMKC 11/09/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TAMU 11/11/13 2 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

at Houston 11/20/13 5 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

ACU 11/23/13 8 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.0

BETHUNE-COOKMAN 11/24/13 6 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 3 2 2 0 0 1 0.3

GRAND CANYON 11/26/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Oklahoma State 12-01-13 11 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0.2

at UTA 12/04/13 3 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0.5

at Northern Colorado 12/15/13 15 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-2  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 0 0 0 0.0 2 3 1 0 0 4 1.0

at Denver 12/17/13 27 2-7  . 2 8 6 2-4  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 4 4 0.5 0 3 1 0 2 6 1.6

SMU 12/21/13 20 2-4  . 5 0 0 2-4  . 5 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 1 1 0.6 2 2 1 0 2 7 2.2

MISSOURI ST. 12/29/89 7 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 1 0 0 1 2 2.2

CAMERON 1/4/14 24 2-7  . 2 8 6 1-3  . 3 3 3 1-1 1.000 0 3 3 0.7 3 6 1 0 0 6 2.5

at Middle Tennessee 01/08/14 16 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.8 1 0 3 0 0 0 2.3

at Charlotte 01/11/14 28 2-3  . 6 6 7 1-1 1.000 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 2 2 0.8 0 2 2 0 0 6 2.6

MARSHALL 1/15/14 17 3-7  . 4 2 9 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 1 3 1.0 3 2 2 0 1 6 2.9

UTSA 11/18/14 24 2-8  . 2 5 0 2-6  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 3 3 1.1 1 0 1 0 0 6 3.1

at FIU 01/22/14 23 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.1 2 0 1 0 0 2 3.0

at FAU 1/25/14 8 2-2 1.000 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 2 3 1.2 2 2 1 0 0 5 3.1

TLS 1/29/14 7 1-1 1.000 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.2 0 0 1 0 0 3 3.1

UAB 2/1/14 19 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 1.2 0 2 1 0 1 0 2.9

at Tulane Green Wave 02/05/14 14 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.2 2 0 2 0 1 2 2.9

ODU 2-8-14 27 4-8  . 5 0 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 4-6  . 6 6 7 1 4 5 1.3 3 2 0 0 0 13 3.4

at East Carolina 02/15/14 1 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.2

UTEP 2/19/14 24 1-7  . 1 4 3 0-6  . 0 0 0 0-3  . 0 0 0 1 2 3 1.3 1 6 1 0 0 2 3.2

at TLS 02/22/14 21 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.3 1 1 4 0 3 2 3.1

at Rice 02/26/14 13 1-5  . 2 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.3 1 3 0 0 0 2 3.1

LATECH 3-1-14 13 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.3 0 0 2 0 0 0 3.0

USM 3/5/14 1 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.3 1 0 2 0 0 0 2.9

vs LATECH 03/11/14 34 6-18  . 3 3 3 3-12  . 2 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 3 4 7 1.5 1 4 2 0 2 15 3.3

Totals 0 418 34-103  . 3 3 0 14-64  . 2 1 9 10-20  . 5 0 0 9 32 41 1.5 30 44 35 0 14 92 3.3

Games played: 28

Minutes/game: 14.9

Points/game: 3.3

FG Pct: 33.0

3FG Pct: 21.9

FT Pct: 50.0

Rebounds/game: 1.5

Assists/game: 1.6

Turnovers/game: 1.3

Assist/turnover ratio: 1.3

Steals/game: 0.5



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Oct 28, 2015)

All games

#01 EVANS, Ash'Lynne

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

UMKC 11/09/13 2 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 1.0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2.0

TAMU 11/11/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Houston 11/20/13 8 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1.0

ACU 11/23/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

BETHUNE-COOKMAN 11/24/13 6 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-3  . 6 6 7 1 0 1 1.0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2.0

GRAND CANYON 11/26/13 19 4-4 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 1 5 6 2.3 2 0 2 0 0 8 3.5

at Oklahoma State 12-01-13 21 2-6  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 5 7 3.2 2 0 0 0 0 4 3.6

at UTA 12/04/13 12 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 1 1 2 3.0 3 1 2 0 1 2 3.3

at Northern Colorado 12/15/13 29 7-11  . 6 3 6 0-1  . 0 0 0 2-3  . 6 6 7 3 3 6 3.4 3 0 0 1 2 16 5.1

at Denver 12/17/13 * 33 4-8  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 6-8  . 7 5 0 5 7 12 4.5 1 3 0 1 0 14 6.3

SMU 12/21/13 * 14 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 1 2 4.2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5.8

MISSOURI ST. 12/29/89 * 13 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-3  . 6 6 7 1 2 3 4.1 4 0 0 0 0 2 5.4

CAMERON 1/4/14 * 33 3-9  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 9-10  . 9 0 0 5 7 12 4.8 2 0 1 0 1 15 6.3

at Middle Tennessee 01/08/14 * 27 4-9  . 4 4 4 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 4 4 8 5.1 2 0 1 0 0 9 6.5

at Charlotte 01/11/14 * 18 2-4  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 4-4 1.000 2 0 2 4.8 2 1 0 0 1 8 6.6

MARSHALL 1/15/14 * 6 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 1 2 4.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.1

UTSA 11/18/14 12 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 4-4 1.000 2 1 3 4.5 3 0 1 0 0 4 6.0

at FIU 01/22/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at FAU 1/25/14 7 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-1 1.000 0 2 2 4.4 1 0 2 0 0 3 5.8

TLS 1/29/14 3 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-1 1.000 0 0 0 4.1 0 0 0 0 0 3 5.6

UAB 2/1/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Tulane Green Wave 02/05/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

ODU 2-8-14 2 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 3.9 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.3

at East Carolina 02/15/14 1 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 3.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.1

UTEP 2/19/14 2 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 3.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.8

at TLS 02/22/14 10 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 4 0 4 3.7 3 1 0 0 0 0 4.6

at Rice 02/26/14 7 2-2 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 3.5 1 0 0 0 0 4 4.5

LATECH 3-1-14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

USM 3/5/14 9 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 1 2 3.5 0 0 1 1 0 0 4.3

vs LATECH 03/11/14 11 2-2 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-1 1.000 2 1 3 3.5 3 0 0 0 0 5 4.4

Totals 7 305 35-66  . 5 3 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 35-47  . 7 4 5 38 45 83 3.5 36 8 10 4 5 105 4.4

Games played: 24

Minutes/game: 12.7

Points/game: 4.4

FG Pct: 53.0

3FG Pct: 0.0

FT Pct: 74.5

Rebounds/game: 3.5

Assists/game: 0.3

Turnovers/game: 0.4

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.8

Steals/game: 0.2

Blocks/game: 0.2



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Oct 28, 2015)

All games

#03 WYNN, Briesha

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

UMKC 11/09/13 * 28 2-18  . 1 1 1 0-5  . 0 0 0 4-4 1.000 0 6 6 6.0 3 1 3 1 1 8 8.0

TAMU 11/11/13 * 30 4-13  . 3 0 8 0-2  . 0 0 0 5-8  . 6 2 5 2 5 7 6.5 1 3 6 0 0 13 10.5

at Houston 11/20/13 * 35 5-21  . 2 3 8 2-5  . 4 0 0 2-2 1.000 5 7 12 8.3 3 3 6 1 3 14 11.7

ACU 11/23/13 * 32 6-12  . 5 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 3-4  . 7 5 0 0 8 8 8.3 3 3 1 0 0 15 12.5

BETHUNE-COOKMAN 11/24/13 * 14 3-4  . 7 5 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 2-2 1.000 0 2 2 7.0 0 1 2 0 3 9 11.8

GRAND CANYON 11/26/13 * 23 5-13  . 3 8 5 1-2  . 5 0 0 3-3 1.000 0 3 3 6.3 4 2 4 1 2 14 12.2

at Oklahoma State 12-01-13 * 25 2-11  . 1 8 2 1-5  . 2 0 0 3-5  . 6 0 0 3 1 4 6.0 3 1 2 1 2 8 11.6

at UTA 12/04/13 * 37 6-15  . 4 0 0 0-4  . 0 0 0 6-6 1.000 3 5 8 6.3 1 5 4 1 2 18 12.4

at Northern Colorado 12/15/13 26 2-6  . 3 3 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 5 7 6.3 4 0 1 0 0 4 11.4

at Denver 12/17/13 18 4-6  . 6 6 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 1 5 6 6.3 3 0 1 0 1 10 11.3

SMU 12/21/13 15 1-6  . 1 6 7 0-2  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 1 5 6 6.3 2 0 4 0 0 4 10.6

MISSOURI ST. 12/29/89 18 2-6  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 2 4 6.1 1 3 0 0 2 4 10.1

CAMERON 1/4/14 * 14 3-5  . 6 0 0 1-1 1.000 2-2 1.000 0 2 2 5.8 5 0 2 0 1 9 10.0

at Middle Tennessee 01/08/14 * 15 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 0 2 2 5.5 3 0 3 0 1 4 9.6

at Charlotte 01/11/14 * 39 7-20  . 3 5 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 1-1 1.000 2 11 13 6.0 4 4 3 0 3 16 10.0

MARSHALL 1/15/14 * 34 5-10  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 6 5 11 6.3 3 3 1 0 2 12 10.1

UTSA 11/18/14 * 20 3-7  . 4 2 9 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 3 2 5 6.2 4 2 2 0 0 6 9.9

at FIU 01/22/14 * 33 8-18  . 4 4 4 1-1 1.000 4-7  . 5 7 1 5 3 8 6.3 2 1 2 0 3 21 10.5

at FAU 1/25/14 * 33 3-10  . 3 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 1 8 9 6.5 3 2 4 1 2 8 10.4

TLS 1/29/14 * 21 5-8  . 6 2 5 1-1 1.000 2-2 1.000 0 4 4 6.4 5 2 2 0 1 13 10.5

UAB 2/1/14 * 28 5-7  . 7 1 4 1-2  . 5 0 0 8-10  . 8 0 0 1 4 5 6.3 2 0 3 0 0 19 10.9

at Tulane Green Wave 02/05/14 * 40 6-12  . 5 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 4 6 10 6.5 1 4 5 0 3 12 11.0

ODU 2-8-14 * 25 7-10  . 7 0 0 3-3 1.000 0-1  . 0 0 0 0 6 6 6.4 4 2 4 0 2 17 11.2

at East Carolina 02/15/14 * 32 3-11  . 2 7 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 3 4 6.3 3 0 5 0 2 6 11.0

UTEP 2/19/14 * 40 6-19  . 3 1 6 1-3  . 3 3 3 1-3  . 3 3 3 1 7 8 6.4 3 0 2 0 2 14 11.1

at TLS 02/22/14 * 27 1-7  . 1 4 3 1-2  . 5 0 0 2-4  . 5 0 0 3 8 11 6.6 4 2 4 0 1 5 10.9

at Rice 02/26/14 * 40 8-12  . 6 6 7 1-1 1.000 2-5  . 4 0 0 2 9 11 6.7 2 2 0 0 1 19 11.2

LATECH 3-1-14 * 31 4-11  . 3 6 4 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-4  . 0 0 0 3 6 9 6.8 5 2 6 1 2 8 11.1

USM 3/5/14 * 36 5-12  . 4 1 7 1-2  . 5 0 0 5-7  . 7 1 4 1 8 9 6.9 0 2 3 1 0 16 11.2

vs LATECH 03/11/14 * 33 6-13  . 4 6 2 0-4  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 5 4 9 7.0 3 0 2 1 1 14 11.3

Totals 26 842 128-327  . 3 9 1 17-58  . 2 9 3 67-92  . 7 2 8 57 152 209 7.0 84 50 87 9 43 340 11.3

Games played: 30

Minutes/game: 28.1

Points/game: 11.3

FG Pct: 39.1

3FG Pct: 29.3

FT Pct: 72.8

Rebounds/game: 7.0

Assists/game: 1.7

Turnovers/game: 2.9

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.6

Steals/game: 1.4

Blocks/game: 0.3



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Oct 28, 2015)

All games

#04 MCCOY, Laura

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

UMKC 11/09/13 * 23 1-3  . 3 3 3 1-3  . 3 3 3 4-4 1.000 0 1 1 1.0 2 2 1 0 0 7 7.0

TAMU 11/11/13 * 29 3-9  . 3 3 3 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 2 3 2.0 2 1 2 0 1 7 7.0

at Houston 11/20/13 * 17 0-5  . 0 0 0 0-5  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.3 1 1 1 0 1 0 4.7

ACU 11/23/13 26 4-6  . 6 6 7 2-3  . 6 6 7 2-2 1.000 0 4 4 2.0 1 3 3 0 1 12 6.5

BETHUNE-COOKMAN 11/24/13 29 3-8  . 3 7 5 2-5  . 4 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 7 7 3.0 2 0 4 0 1 8 6.8

GRAND CANYON 11/26/13 31 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 2 2 2.8 1 2 2 0 0 0 5.7

at Oklahoma State 12-01-13 7 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.4 1 1 1 0 0 0 4.9

at UTA 12/04/13 22 4-8  . 5 0 0 3-6  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 3 3 2.5 1 1 3 0 0 11 5.6

at Northern Colorado 12/15/13 1 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.0

at Denver 12/17/13 4 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4.5

SMU 12/21/13 33 2-10  . 2 0 0 0-5  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 1 2 3 2.1 2 0 0 0 0 6 4.6

MISSOURI ST. 12/29/89 16 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 2 2 2.1 1 3 2 0 0 0 4.3

CAMERON 1/4/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Middle Tennessee 01/08/14 9 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 2.0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3.9

at Charlotte 01/11/14 2 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.9 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.6

MARSHALL 1/15/14 36 5-10  . 5 0 0 3-8  . 3 7 5 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 3 3 1.9 1 1 0 0 0 13 4.3

UTSA 11/18/14 * 33 2-9  . 2 2 2 2-5  . 4 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 1 1 1.9 1 2 2 0 1 7 4.4

at FIU 01/22/14 * 37 2-7  . 2 8 6 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 2 3 1.9 3 4 2 0 1 5 4.5

at FAU 1/25/14 * 32 2-7  . 2 8 6 2-5  . 4 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.9 1 2 2 0 0 6 4.6

TLS 1/29/14 * 24 0-5  . 0 0 0 0-5  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.8 2 3 0 0 0 0 4.3

UAB 2/1/14 * 34 3-8  . 3 7 5 2-6  . 3 3 3 1-2  . 5 0 0 1 2 3 1.9 0 3 3 0 1 9 4.6

at Tulane Green Wave 02/05/14 * 29 3-6  . 5 0 0 3-6  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.8 4 4 3 0 0 9 4.8

ODU 2-8-14 * 40 3-9  . 3 3 3 2-6  . 3 3 3 3-4  . 7 5 0 0 1 1 1.7 2 2 1 0 2 11 5.0

at East Carolina 02/15/14 * 40 2-8  . 2 5 0 1-6  . 1 6 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 2 3 1.8 3 2 2 0 4 5 5.0

UTEP 2/19/14 * 17 1-6  . 1 6 7 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.7 2 3 2 0 1 3 5.0

at TLS 02/22/14 * 17 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.7 1 1 0 0 1 0 4.8

at Rice 02/26/14 * 37 4-14  . 2 8 6 4-10  . 4 0 0 2-2 1.000 1 2 3 1.7 3 4 2 0 1 14 5.1

LATECH 3-1-14 * 36 3-9  . 3 3 3 3-7  . 4 2 9 2-2 1.000 1 4 5 1.9 5 2 3 0 1 11 5.3

USM 3/5/14 * 39 4-10  . 4 0 0 4-8  . 5 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0 3 3 1.9 3 1 2 0 1 12 5.6

vs LATECH 03/11/14 * 21 0-5  . 0 0 0 0-5  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.8 2 0 1 0 0 0 5.4

Totals 17 721 51-177  . 2 8 8 37-128  . 2 8 9 17-22  . 7 7 3 7 46 53 1.8 49 48 46 0 19 156 5.4

Games played: 29

Minutes/game: 24.9

Points/game: 5.4

FG Pct: 28.8

3FG Pct: 28.9

FT Pct: 77.3

Rebounds/game: 1.8

Assists/game: 1.7

Turnovers/game: 1.6

Assist/turnover ratio: 1.0

Steals/game: 0.7



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Oct 28, 2015)

All games

#05 JETER, Eboniey

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

UMKC 11/09/13 7 2-3  . 6 6 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 2 2 4 4.0 3 0 1 0 0 6 6.0

TAMU 11/11/13 11 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 1 3 4 4.0 3 0 0 0 0 1 3.5

at Houston 11/20/13 7 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 3.0 2 0 0 0 0 2 3.0

ACU 11/23/13 2 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2.3

BETHUNE-COOKMAN 11/24/13 6 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 4 6 3.0 3 1 0 0 0 0 1.8

GRAND CANYON 11/26/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Oklahoma State 12-01-13 9 2-4  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 2 1 3 3.0 1 0 1 0 0 4 2.2

at UTA 12/04/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Northern Colorado 12/15/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Denver 12/17/13 7 2-2 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-1 1.000 0 1 1 2.7 0 0 0 0 0 5 2.6

SMU 12/21/13 8 2-5  . 4 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.4 1 0 2 0 0 4 2.8

MISSOURI ST. 12/29/89 1 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.4

CAMERON 1/4/14 12 3-5  . 6 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 4-6  . 6 6 7 4 2 6 2.5 2 0 2 0 0 10 3.2

at Middle Tennessee 01/08/14 15 2-5  . 4 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 2 6 8 3.0 3 0 1 0 1 5 3.4

at Charlotte 01/11/14 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.1

MARSHALL 1/15/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

UTSA 11/18/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at FIU 01/22/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at FAU 1/25/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TLS 1/29/14 3 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 2.6 0 0 0 0 0 2 3.0

UAB 2/1/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Tulane Green Wave 02/05/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

ODU 2-8-14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at East Carolina 02/15/14 19 2-4  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-5  . 4 0 0 3 3 6 2.9 3 0 2 0 0 6 3.2

UTEP 2/19/14 35 7-12  . 5 8 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 5-7  . 7 1 4 6 7 13 3.5 3 0 0 1 0 19 4.3

at TLS 02/22/14 24 2-7  . 2 8 6 0-0  . 0 0 0 3-4  . 7 5 0 1 6 7 3.8 2 0 0 0 2 7 4.4

at Rice 02/26/14 15 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 0 4 4 3.8 3 0 1 2 0 2 4.3

LATECH 3-1-14 23 2-8  . 2 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-3  . 6 6 7 4 6 10 4.1 1 1 1 0 0 6 4.4

USM 3/5/14 10 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 3 4 4.1 1 0 3 0 0 0 4.2

vs LATECH 03/11/14 8 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 4.0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4.0

Totals 0 222 28-64  . 4 3 8 0-1  . 0 0 0 23-38  . 6 0 5 31 48 79 4.0 34 2 14 3 3 79 4.0

Games played: 20

Minutes/game: 11.1

Points/game: 4.0

FG Pct: 43.8

3FG Pct: 0.0

FT Pct: 60.5

Rebounds/game: 4.0

Assists/game: 0.1

Turnovers/game: 0.7

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.1

Steals/game: 0.2

Blocks/game: 0.2



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Oct 28, 2015)

All games

#13 PETERSON, Janis

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

UMKC 11/09/13 4 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

TAMU 11/11/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Houston 11/20/13 2 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0.0

ACU 11/23/13 2 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.0

BETHUNE-COOKMAN 11/24/13 14 2-9  . 2 2 2 0-3  . 0 0 0 2-5  . 4 0 0 1 3 4 1.0 4 0 0 0 1 6 1.5

GRAND CANYON 11/26/13 22 2-6  . 3 3 3 1-2  . 5 0 0 2-2 1.000 1 3 4 1.6 2 2 2 0 3 7 2.6

at Oklahoma State 12-01-13 5 1-5  . 2 0 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.5 1 0 0 0 0 3 2.7

at UTA 12/04/13 4 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 0 2 1.6 1 1 2 0 1 2 2.6

at Northern Colorado 12/15/13 * 31 9-20  . 4 5 0 4-10  . 4 0 0 5-6  . 8 3 3 1 3 4 1.9 2 0 1 0 6 27 5.6

at Denver 12/17/13 * 21 6-13  . 4 6 2 3-6  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 1 2 1.9 1 0 0 0 3 15 6.7

SMU 12/21/13 * 30 7-22  . 3 1 8 6-13  . 4 6 2 3-4  . 7 5 0 3 2 5 2.2 3 1 0 0 1 23 8.3

MISSOURI ST. 12/29/89 * 35 8-22  . 3 6 4 3-9  . 3 3 3 2-3  . 6 6 7 2 5 7 2.6 3 1 4 1 2 21 9.5

CAMERON 1/4/14 * 36 3-7  . 4 2 9 3-5  . 6 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 4 4 2.8 0 1 2 4 2 10 9.5

at Middle Tennessee 01/08/14 * 14 1-6  . 1 6 7 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.5 4 0 3 1 0 2 8.9

at Charlotte 01/11/14 * 33 4-12  . 3 3 3 1-4  . 2 5 0 3-7  . 4 2 9 2 5 7 2.9 4 3 3 1 1 12 9.1

MARSHALL 1/15/14 * 20 1-7  . 1 4 3 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 2.7 3 1 3 0 0 3 8.7

UTSA 11/18/14 * 17 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 3-6  . 5 0 0 0 2 2 2.7 2 0 0 0 0 3 8.4

at FIU 01/22/14 * 21 4-10  . 4 0 0 2-5  . 4 0 0 2-2 1.000 1 2 3 2.7 2 1 1 0 2 12 8.6

at FAU 1/25/14 * 25 6-9  . 6 6 7 0-1  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 3 2 5 2.8 3 0 2 0 1 13 8.8

TLS 1/29/14 * 18 2-6  . 3 3 3 1-4  . 2 5 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 2 2 2.8 2 1 0 0 0 6 8.7

UAB 2/1/14 * 22 3-11  . 2 7 3 2-5  . 4 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 3 2 5 2.9 3 0 3 2 1 8 8.7

at Tulane Green Wave 02/05/14 * 23 2-7  . 2 8 6 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 3 3 2.9 2 4 3 0 3 5 8.5

ODU 2-8-14 6 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 2 1 3 2.9 0 0 0 0 0 3 8.2

at East Carolina 02/15/14 * 23 3-12  . 2 5 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 1 1 2 2.9 1 0 1 0 1 8 8.2

UTEP 2/19/14 * 13 2-4  . 5 0 0 2-3  . 6 6 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 2.8 3 1 1 0 3 6 8.1

at TLS 02/22/14 * 32 2-7  . 2 8 6 1-4  . 2 5 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 1 3 4 2.8 1 0 2 1 0 6 8.0

at Rice 02/26/14 * 36 3-10  . 3 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 1-5  . 2 0 0 1 1 2 2.8 3 0 2 1 1 7 8.0

LATECH 3-1-14 * 31 5-14  . 3 5 7 2-8  . 2 5 0 4-6  . 6 6 7 1 3 4 2.9 4 1 0 0 4 16 8.3

USM 3/5/14 * 32 6-15  . 4 0 0 3-4  . 7 5 0 4-4 1.000 1 1 2 2.8 2 2 2 1 3 19 8.7

vs LATECH 03/11/14 * 29 2-11  . 1 8 2 1-8  . 1 2 5 2-2 1.000 0 3 3 2.8 3 1 2 0 0 7 8.6

Totals 21 601 86-258  . 3 3 3 38-115  . 3 3 0 40-66  . 6 0 6 27 55 82 2.8 59 23 42 12 39 250 8.6

Games played: 29

Minutes/game: 20.7

Points/game: 8.6

FG Pct: 33.3

3FG Pct: 33.0

FT Pct: 60.6

Rebounds/game: 2.8

Assists/game: 0.8

Turnovers/game: 1.4

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.5

Steals/game: 1.3

Blocks/game: 0.4



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Oct 28, 2015)

All games

#14 ADAMS, Candice

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

UMKC 11/09/13 17 1-9  . 1 1 1 0-7  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 3 1 1 0 0 3 3.0

TAMU 11/11/13 10 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 3 0 0 0 1.5

at Houston 11/20/13 23 2-9  . 2 2 2 2-7  . 2 8 6 3-4  . 7 5 0 0 3 3 1.0 1 3 2 0 3 9 4.0

ACU 11/23/13 * 15 2-4  . 5 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 1-1 1.000 0 3 3 1.5 0 0 3 0 0 5 4.3

BETHUNE-COOKMAN 11/24/13 * 11 2-6  . 3 3 3 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 2 2 1.6 5 3 3 0 0 4 4.2

GRAND CANYON 11/26/13 * 15 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 1 2 1.7 4 3 1 0 0 0 3.5

at Oklahoma State 12-01-13 * 22 4-9  . 4 4 4 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 1 1 2 1.7 2 2 0 0 1 9 4.3

at UTA 12/04/13 * 18 3-7  . 4 2 9 2-5  . 4 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.5 2 1 1 0 1 8 4.8

at Northern Colorado 12/15/13 * 33 2-9  . 2 2 2 1-3  . 3 3 3 3-4  . 7 5 0 0 1 1 1.4 2 3 2 0 2 8 5.1

at Denver 12/17/13 * 26 3-6  . 5 0 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 2-2 1.000 1 1 2 1.5 4 3 3 0 3 9 5.5

SMU 12/21/13 * 12 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.5 3 2 1 0 1 2 5.2

MISSOURI ST. 12/29/89 * 24 6-13  . 4 6 2 2-4  . 5 0 0 2-2 1.000 0 2 2 1.5 2 3 2 0 2 16 6.1

CAMERON 1/4/14 * 20 1-8  . 1 2 5 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 1 2 1.5 2 4 1 0 5 2 5.8

at Middle Tennessee 01/08/14 * 20 4-10  . 4 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 2 3 1.6 1 2 2 0 2 9 6.0

at Charlotte 01/11/14 * 35 4-12  . 3 3 3 3-6  . 5 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 1.6 2 1 6 0 1 11 6.3

MARSHALL 1/15/14 * 24 3-5  . 6 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 5 5 1.8 3 2 4 0 0 7 6.4

UTSA 11/18/14 * 23 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 2 2 1.8 1 0 4 0 2 2 6.1

at FIU 01/22/14 * 20 0-5  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.7 2 4 1 0 1 0 5.8

at FAU 1/25/14 * 25 5-8  . 6 2 5 1-2  . 5 0 0 3-4  . 7 5 0 0 1 1 1.7 2 0 3 0 1 14 6.2

TLS 1/29/14 * 31 2-7  . 2 8 6 1-5  . 2 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 1 2 3 1.8 3 2 2 0 1 6 6.2

UAB 2/1/14 * 32 4-7  . 5 7 1 0-1  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 2 1 3 1.8 2 2 1 0 2 9 6.3

at Tulane Green Wave 02/05/14 * 36 4-13  . 3 0 8 1-6  . 1 6 7 1-2  . 5 0 0 1 3 4 1.9 3 3 3 0 2 10 6.5

ODU 2-8-14 * 14 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 3 3 2.0 1 3 2 0 0 0 6.2

at East Carolina 02/15/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

UTEP 2/19/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at TLS 02/22/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Rice 02/26/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

LATECH 3-1-14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

USM 3/5/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

vs LATECH 03/11/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Totals 20 506 54-160  . 3 3 8 17-70  . 2 4 3 18-27  . 6 6 7 10 35 45 2.0 51 47 51 0 30 143 6.2

Games played: 23

Minutes/game: 22.0

Points/game: 6.2

FG Pct: 33.8

3FG Pct: 24.3

FT Pct: 66.7

Rebounds/game: 2.0

Assists/game: 2.0

Turnovers/game: 2.2

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.9

Steals/game: 1.3



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Oct 28, 2015)

All games

#20 ELLISON, Terra

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

UMKC 11/09/13 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

TAMU 11/11/13 2 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

at Houston 11/20/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

ACU 11/23/13 2 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

BETHUNE-COOKMAN 11/24/13 8 4-5  . 8 0 0 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 3 3 1.3 0 0 0 0 0 9 2.3

GRAND CANYON 11/26/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Oklahoma State 12-01-13 5 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 1 1 2 1.4 0 0 1 0 1 2 2.2

at UTA 12/04/13 2 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.8

at Northern Colorado 12/15/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Denver 12/17/13 3 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.3 2 0 3 0 0 2 1.9

SMU 12/21/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MISSOURI ST. 12/29/89 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

CAMERON 1/4/14 9 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1.6

at Middle Tennessee 01/08/14 17 2-7  . 2 8 6 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 3 2 5 1.6 0 0 1 0 0 4 1.9

at Charlotte 01/11/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MARSHALL 1/15/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

UTSA 11/18/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at FIU 01/22/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at FAU 1/25/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TLS 1/29/14 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.4 2 0 0 0 0 0 1.7

UAB 2/1/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Tulane Green Wave 02/05/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

ODU 2-8-14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at East Carolina 02/15/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

UTEP 2/19/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at TLS 02/22/14 5 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 1 2 1.5 0 0 1 0 2 2 1.7

at Rice 02/26/14 1 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1.6

LATECH 3-1-14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

USM 3/5/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

vs LATECH 03/11/14 6 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 1 2 1.4 0 0 0 0 1 2 1.6

Totals 0 66 9-25  . 3 6 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 2-2 1.000 6 12 18 1.4 6 0 8 1 4 21 1.6

Games played: 13

Minutes/game: 5.1

Points/game: 1.6

FG Pct: 36.0

3FG Pct: 50.0

FT Pct: 100.0

Rebounds/game: 1.4

Turnovers/game: 0.6

Steals/game: 0.3

Blocks/game: 0.1



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Oct 28, 2015)

All games

#21 DARRINGTON, JohVonna

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

UMKC 11/09/13 17 2-3  . 6 6 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 6-10  . 6 0 0 3 2 5 5.0 4 0 3 0 1 10 10.0

TAMU 11/11/13 9 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 2 3 4.0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5.0

at Houston 11/20/13 12 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 3 3 3.7 4 1 1 0 0 0 3.3

ACU 11/23/13 23 1-6  . 1 6 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 1 1 2 3.3 2 0 1 1 1 4 3.5

BETHUNE-COOKMAN 11/24/13 19 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 5 6 3.8 0 0 0 1 0 0 2.8

GRAND CANYON 11/26/13 29 2-5  . 4 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 1 6 7 4.3 2 1 0 0 2 6 3.3

at Oklahoma State 12-01-13 21 3-7  . 4 2 9 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 2 3 4.1 1 1 2 1 0 6 3.7

at UTA 12/04/13 9 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 3.8 0 0 0 0 0 2 3.5

at Northern Colorado 12/15/13 6 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.3 0 1 0 0 0 0 3.1

at Denver 12/17/13 9 3-3 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 3 4 3.4 1 0 2 0 0 6 3.4

SMU 12/21/13 13 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 1 2 3 3.4 0 0 1 0 2 2 3.3

MISSOURI ST. 12/29/89 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.0

CAMERON 1/4/14 21 3-8  . 3 7 5 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-1 1.000 0 7 7 3.4 2 0 2 0 0 7 3.3

at Middle Tennessee 01/08/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Charlotte 01/11/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MARSHALL 1/15/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

UTSA 11/18/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at FIU 01/22/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at FAU 1/25/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TLS 1/29/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

UAB 2/1/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Tulane Green Wave 02/05/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

ODU 2-8-14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at East Carolina 02/15/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

UTEP 2/19/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at TLS 02/22/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Rice 02/26/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

LATECH 3-1-14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

USM 3/5/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

vs LATECH 03/11/14 5 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 3 2 5 3.5 1 0 0 0 1 3 3.3

Totals 0 196 16-41  . 3 9 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 13-19  . 6 8 4 13 36 49 3.5 17 4 13 3 7 46 3.3

Games played: 14

Minutes/game: 14.0

Points/game: 3.3

FG Pct: 39.0

3FG Pct: 50.0

FT Pct: 68.4

Rebounds/game: 3.5

Assists/game: 0.3

Turnovers/game: 0.9

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.3

Steals/game: 0.5

Blocks/game: 0.2



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Oct 28, 2015)

All games

#22 DAWKINS, BreAnna

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

UMKC 11/09/13 * 30 3-10  . 3 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 4-4 1.000 2 3 5 5.0 4 3 2 0 2 10 10.0

TAMU 11/11/13 * 26 2-5  . 4 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0 2 2 3.5 4 1 2 0 0 4 7.0

at Houston 11/20/13 * 16 3-4  . 7 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 2 0 2 3.0 5 0 7 0 1 6 6.7

ACU 11/23/13 15 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-4  . 5 0 0 1 2 3 3.0 4 2 2 0 3 4 6.0

BETHUNE-COOKMAN 11/24/13 20 4-8  . 5 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 6-6 1.000 1 1 2 2.8 0 6 3 0 0 14 7.6

GRAND CANYON 11/26/13 28 4-14  . 2 8 6 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-1 1.000 1 2 3 2.8 1 2 1 0 2 9 7.8

at Oklahoma State 12-01-13 27 2-6  . 3 3 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 1 2 3 2.9 2 2 4 0 2 5 7.4

at UTA 12/04/13 * 8 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 2 2 2.8 1 2 2 0 0 0 6.5

at Northern Colorado 12/15/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Denver 12/17/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SMU 12/21/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MISSOURI ST. 12/29/89 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

CAMERON 1/4/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Middle Tennessee 01/08/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Charlotte 01/11/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MARSHALL 1/15/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

UTSA 11/18/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at FIU 01/22/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at FAU 1/25/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TLS 1/29/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

UAB 2/1/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Tulane Green Wave 02/05/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

ODU 2-8-14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at East Carolina 02/15/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

UTEP 2/19/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at TLS 02/22/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Rice 02/26/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

LATECH 3-1-14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

USM 3/5/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

vs LATECH 03/11/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Totals 4 170 19-52  . 3 6 5 0-2  . 0 0 0 14-22  . 6 3 6 8 14 22 2.8 21 18 23 0 10 52 6.5

Games played: 8

Minutes/game: 21.3

Points/game: 6.5

FG Pct: 36.5

3FG Pct: 0.0

FT Pct: 63.6

Rebounds/game: 2.8

Assists/game: 2.3

Turnovers/game: 2.9

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.8

Steals/game: 1.3



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Oct 28, 2015)

All games

#23 TAC, Acheil

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

UMKC 11/09/13 * 31 4-7  . 5 7 1 0-0  . 0 0 0 5-6  . 8 3 3 5 5 10 10.0 2 0 0 1 0 13 13.0

TAMU 11/11/13 * 27 4-8  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 6 7 8.5 0 0 1 0 0 8 10.5

at Houston 11/20/13 * 28 4-8  . 5 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 6 8 14 10.3 5 0 2 0 0 9 10.0

ACU 11/23/13 * 27 2-4  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 3 11 14 11.3 3 0 5 0 2 6 9.0

BETHUNE-COOKMAN 11/24/13 * 28 5-6  . 8 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-4  . 5 0 0 6 5 11 11.2 1 0 3 0 1 12 9.6

GRAND CANYON 11/26/13 * 24 2-4  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 4 4 10.0 4 0 3 0 1 4 8.7

at Oklahoma State 12-01-13 * 10 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.6 2 0 3 0 1 2 7.7

at UTA 12/04/13 * 28 5-7  . 7 1 4 0-0  . 0 0 0 3-4  . 7 5 0 3 7 10 8.8 2 0 2 0 0 13 8.4

at Northern Colorado 12/15/13 * 15 2-3  . 6 6 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 4 1 5 8.3 4 0 2 1 1 4 7.9

at Denver 12/17/13 * 13 3-5  . 6 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 1 3 4 7.9 4 0 3 1 0 7 7.8

SMU 12/21/13 * 31 5-7  . 7 1 4 0-0  . 0 0 0 3-4  . 7 5 0 7 4 11 8.2 2 1 1 0 0 13 8.3

MISSOURI ST. 12/29/89 * 31 11-13  . 8 4 6 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 3 2 5 7.9 5 0 0 1 0 23 9.5

CAMERON 1/4/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Middle Tennessee 01/08/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Charlotte 01/11/14 22 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 4-6  . 6 6 7 3 3 6 7.8 4 0 1 1 0 6 9.2

MARSHALL 1/15/14 17 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 2 1 3 7.4 2 0 2 0 0 4 8.9

UTSA 11/18/14 12 2-3  . 6 6 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-2 1.000 3 0 3 7.1 1 0 0 0 1 6 8.7

at FIU 01/22/14 25 4-4 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 2 6 8 7.2 3 0 1 1 0 8 8.6

at FAU 1/25/14 10 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 2 2 6.9 3 0 3 0 0 0 8.1

TLS 1/29/14 26 6-10  . 6 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 3 5 6.8 4 0 0 0 1 12 8.3

UAB 2/1/14 30 4-7  . 5 7 1 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 6 6 6.7 2 0 0 0 1 9 8.4

at Tulane Green Wave 02/05/14 31 7-10  . 7 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 6 8 14 7.1 0 0 2 2 2 15 8.7

ODU 2-8-14 * 19 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 5 5 7.0 1 0 1 0 0 0 8.3

at East Carolina 02/15/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

UTEP 2/19/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at TLS 02/22/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Rice 02/26/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

LATECH 3-1-14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

USM 3/5/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

vs LATECH 03/11/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Totals 13 485 73-121  . 6 0 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 28-44  . 6 3 6 57 90 147 7.0 54 1 35 8 11 174 8.3

Games played: 21

Minutes/game: 23.1

Points/game: 8.3

FG Pct: 60.3

3FG Pct: 0.0

FT Pct: 63.6

Rebounds/game: 7.0

Assists/game: 0.0

Turnovers/game: 1.7

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.0

Steals/game: 0.5

Blocks/game: 0.4



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Oct 28, 2015)

All games

#24 HOOKER, Taylor

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

UMKC 11/09/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TAMU 11/11/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Houston 11/20/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

ACU 11/23/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

BETHUNE-COOKMAN 11/24/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND CANYON 11/26/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Oklahoma State 12-01-13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at UTA 12/04/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Northern Colorado 12/15/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Denver 12/17/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SMU 12/21/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MISSOURI ST. 12/29/89 8 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 3 1 1 0 0 2 2.0

CAMERON 1/4/14 14 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 4 4 2.0 1 2 0 1 0 2 2.0

at Middle Tennessee 01/08/14 22 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 2 2 4 2.7 2 0 2 1 0 2 2.0

at Charlotte 01/11/14 7 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 2 2 2.5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1.5

MARSHALL 1/15/14 11 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 2.2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1.2

UTSA 11/18/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at FIU 01/22/14 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.8 1 0 1 0 0 0 1.0

at FAU 1/25/14 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.9

TLS 1/29/14 27 1-6  . 1 6 7 1-4  . 2 5 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 3 1 4 1.9 2 4 5 0 1 4 1.3

UAB 2/1/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Tulane Green Wave 02/05/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

ODU 2-8-14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at East Carolina 02/15/14 17 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.7 0 1 2 0 1 2 1.3

UTEP 2/19/14 2 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.2

at TLS 02/22/14 15 2-6  . 3 3 3 1-1 1.000 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 2 2 1.5 1 0 0 0 2 6 1.6

at Rice 02/26/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

LATECH 3-1-14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

USM 3/5/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Totals 0 126 7-29  . 2 4 1 2-10  . 2 0 0 2-5  . 4 0 0 5 12 17 1.5 13 8 11 2 4 18 1.6

Games played: 11

Minutes/game: 11.5

Points/game: 1.6

FG Pct: 24.1

3FG Pct: 20.0

FT Pct: 40.0

Rebounds/game: 1.5

Assists/game: 0.7

Turnovers/game: 1.0

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.7

Steals/game: 0.4

Blocks/game: 0.2



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Oct 28, 2015)

All games

#32 NELSON, Desiree

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

UMKC 11/09/13 19 2-5  . 4 0 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 2 3 3.0 3 1 0 0 1 5 5.0

TAMU 11/11/13 23 4-9  . 4 4 4 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 1 3 3.0 0 2 0 0 2 9 7.0

at Houston 11/20/13 30 4-12  . 3 3 3 3-6  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 4 1 5 3.7 4 0 2 0 0 11 8.3

ACU 11/23/13 * 22 1-6  . 1 6 7 1-3  . 3 3 3 1-2  . 5 0 0 2 1 3 3.5 2 2 5 0 2 4 7.3

BETHUNE-COOKMAN 11/24/13 * 18 3-4  . 7 5 0 2-3  . 6 6 7 4-6  . 6 6 7 0 1 1 3.0 3 0 1 0 2 12 8.2

GRAND CANYON 11/26/13 * 17 2-5  . 4 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 1 0 1 2.7 3 0 1 0 2 6 7.8

at Oklahoma State 12-01-13 * 18 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 3 3 2.7 2 0 1 0 0 2 7.0

at UTA 12/04/13 26 0-5  . 0 0 0 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.4 2 0 0 0 3 0 6.1

at Northern Colorado 12/15/13 * 31 2-15  . 1 3 3 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 4 1 5 2.7 1 2 1 0 2 4 5.9

at Denver 12/17/13 * 20 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 3-4  . 7 5 0 3 0 3 2.7 4 3 1 0 0 3 5.6

SMU 12/21/13 * 26 0-6  . 0 0 0 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 2.5 2 0 4 0 1 0 5.1

MISSOURI ST. 12/29/89 * 27 1-5  . 2 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 2-4  . 5 0 0 0 1 1 2.4 1 2 1 0 2 5 5.1

CAMERON 1/4/14 * 14 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 2.3 1 0 1 0 2 2 4.8

at Middle Tennessee 01/08/14 * 15 0-2  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 2.2 1 2 1 0 0 0 4.5

at Charlotte 01/11/14 * 12 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 0 2 2.2 4 1 0 0 0 0 4.2

MARSHALL 1/15/14 * 9 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.1 0 0 1 0 1 0 3.9

UTSA 11/18/14 23 1-3  . 3 3 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 2.0 1 2 0 0 0 2 3.8

at FIU 01/22/14 11 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.9 2 0 0 0 0 0 3.6

at FAU 1/25/14 26 2-4  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 1 3 2.0 2 0 2 0 2 4 3.6

TLS 1/29/14 7 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.9 2 1 0 0 0 0 3.5

UAB 2/1/14 1 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.3

at Tulane Green Wave 02/05/14 7 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 1.7 0 0 2 0 0 1 3.2

ODU 2-8-14 * 34 4-8  . 5 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 1 3 4 1.8 4 1 1 0 3 9 3.4

at East Carolina 02/15/14 * 38 2-9  . 2 2 2 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 4 5 2.0 2 1 3 0 2 4 3.5

UTEP 2/19/14 * 38 4-7  . 5 7 1 0-1  . 0 0 0 6-9  . 6 6 7 2 2 4 2.0 3 0 2 0 1 14 3.9

at TLS 02/22/14 * 26 1-5  . 2 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 1-1 1.000 0 2 2 2.0 3 2 4 0 2 3 3.8

at Rice 02/26/14 * 34 3-8  . 3 7 5 1-2  . 5 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 5 5 2.1 1 1 2 0 1 8 4.0

LATECH 3-1-14 * 32 0-6  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 3 1 4 2.2 4 2 4 0 3 0 3.9

USM 3/5/14 * 40 3-8  . 3 7 5 0-1  . 0 0 0 1-4  . 2 5 0 1 1 2 2.2 3 4 3 0 2 7 4.0

vs LATECH 03/11/14 * 18 1-8  . 1 2 5 0-1  . 0 0 0 3-4  . 7 5 0 1 3 4 2.3 5 1 2 0 0 5 4.0

Totals 20 662 42-160  . 2 6 3 12-52  . 2 3 1 24-46  . 5 2 2 31 37 68 2.3 65 30 45 0 36 120 4.0

Games played: 30

Minutes/game: 22.1

Points/game: 4.0

FG Pct: 26.3

3FG Pct: 23.1

FT Pct: 52.2

Rebounds/game: 2.3

Assists/game: 1.0

Turnovers/game: 1.5

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.7

Steals/game: 1.2



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Oct 28, 2015)

All games

#33 HYDER, Alexis

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

UMKC 11/09/13 * 19 6-11  . 5 4 5 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 6 2 8 8.0 5 0 1 1 1 13 13.0

TAMU 11/11/13 * 31 3-12  . 2 5 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 2 2 4 6.0 3 0 2 1 0 6 9.5

at Houston 11/20/13 * 17 4-7  . 5 7 1 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-4  . 5 0 0 5 4 9 7.0 4 0 3 0 1 10 9.7

ACU 11/23/13 * 26 6-8  . 7 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-4  . 5 0 0 3 5 8 7.3 2 1 4 0 1 14 10.8

BETHUNE-COOKMAN 11/24/13 * 21 1-1 1.000 1-1 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 2 2 6.2 1 0 0 0 0 3 9.2

GRAND CANYON 11/26/13 * 17 4-8  . 5 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 3-4  . 7 5 0 2 1 3 5.7 2 1 3 0 0 11 9.5

at Oklahoma State 12-01-13 * 19 1-5  . 2 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 2 3 5 5.6 2 1 3 0 2 2 8.4

at UTA 12/04/13 * 31 4-10  . 4 0 0 1-3  . 3 3 3 3-5  . 6 0 0 1 7 8 5.9 3 2 2 2 0 12 8.9

at Northern Colorado 12/15/13 * 13 1-4  . 2 5 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 1 3 5.6 3 1 3 0 1 2 8.1

at Denver 12/17/13 19 5-10  . 5 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 5-7  . 7 1 4 3 1 4 5.4 3 1 6 0 0 16 8.9

SMU 12/21/13 23 6-13  . 4 6 2 0-1  . 0 0 0 4-7  . 5 7 1 6 2 8 5.6 4 1 3 1 1 16 9.5

MISSOURI ST. 12/29/89 17 1-2  . 5 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-4  . 5 0 0 0 3 3 5.4 4 0 2 0 1 4 9.1

CAMERON 1/4/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Middle Tennessee 01/08/14 23 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 6-8  . 7 5 0 0 7 7 5.5 4 2 3 0 1 6 8.8

at Charlotte 01/11/14 4 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.1 1 0 1 0 0 0 8.2

MARSHALL 1/15/14 26 7-15  . 4 6 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 4-6  . 6 6 7 5 1 6 5.2 4 1 1 0 0 18 8.9

UTSA 11/18/14 * 36 8-15  . 5 3 3 0-0  . 0 0 0 4-7  . 5 7 1 6 6 12 5.6 3 0 4 0 0 20 9.6

at FIU 01/22/14 * 30 5-7  . 7 1 4 1-1 1.000 7-7 1.000 3 2 5 5.6 2 1 4 0 1 18 10.1

at FAU 1/25/14 * 31 7-8  . 8 7 5 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-4  . 5 0 0 3 5 8 5.7 4 1 3 0 2 16 10.4

TLS 1/29/14 * 27 6-9  . 6 6 7 0-1  . 0 0 0 2-3  . 6 6 7 3 4 7 5.8 4 1 4 0 2 14 10.6

UAB 2/1/14 * 34 5-12  . 4 1 7 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-3  . 6 6 7 4 3 7 5.9 5 3 5 0 1 12 10.7

at Tulane Green Wave 02/05/14 * 20 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 3 3 5.7 2 1 3 0 0 1 10.2

ODU 2-8-14 33 6-11  . 5 4 5 0-0  . 0 0 0 3-3 1.000 4 8 12 6.0 4 0 2 0 0 15 10.4

at East Carolina 02/15/14 * 29 4-8  . 5 0 0 1-1 1.000 9-10  . 9 0 0 5 3 8 6.1 4 1 5 0 2 18 10.7

UTEP 2/19/14 * 29 5-9  . 5 5 6 2-3  . 6 6 7 3-4  . 7 5 0 3 4 7 6.1 4 0 1 0 1 15 10.9

at TLS 02/22/14 * 19 5-8  . 6 2 5 0-0  . 0 0 0 2-5  . 4 0 0 2 1 3 6.0 3 0 1 0 1 12 11.0

at Rice 02/26/14 * 17 5-8  . 6 2 5 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 4 2 6 6.0 4 1 2 0 2 10 10.9

LATECH 3-1-14 * 34 4-9  . 4 4 4 0-1  . 0 0 0 5-11  . 4 5 5 3 3 6 6.0 4 0 4 0 1 13 11.0

USM 3/5/14 * 33 9-15  . 6 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 4-8  . 5 0 0 5 5 10 6.1 3 3 6 1 1 23 11.4

vs LATECH 03/11/14 * 35 3-8  . 3 7 5 0-1  . 0 0 0 2-4  . 5 0 0 1 3 4 6.1 5 2 1 0 0 8 11.3

Totals 22 713 121-237  . 5 1 1 8-21  . 3 8 1 78-127  . 6 1 4 83 93 176 6.1 96 25 82 6 23 328 11.3

Games played: 29

Minutes/game: 24.6

Points/game: 11.3

FG Pct: 51.1

3FG Pct: 38.1

FT Pct: 61.4

Rebounds/game: 6.1

Assists/game: 0.9

Turnovers/game: 2.8

Assist/turnover ratio: 0.3

Steals/game: 0.8

Blocks/game: 0.2



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Oct 28, 2015)

All games

#34 DAVIS, Kiara

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

UMKC 11/09/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TAMU 11/11/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Houston 11/20/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

ACU 11/23/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

BETHUNE-COOKMAN 11/24/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND CANYON 11/26/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Oklahoma State 12-01-13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at UTA 12/04/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Northern Colorado 12/15/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Denver 12/17/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SMU 12/21/13 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MISSOURI ST. 12/29/89 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

CAMERON 1/4/14 3 2-2 1.000 2-2 1.000 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6.0

at Middle Tennessee 01/08/14 7 0-3  . 0 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 1 0 1 1.0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.5

at Charlotte 01/11/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MARSHALL 1/15/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

UTSA 11/18/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at FIU 01/22/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at FAU 1/25/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TLS 1/29/14 3 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.3

UAB 2/1/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at Tulane Green Wave 02/05/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

ODU 2-8-14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at East Carolina 02/15/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

UTEP 2/19/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

at TLS 02/22/14 4 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-1  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.8

at Rice 02/26/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

LATECH 3-1-14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

USM 3/5/14 dnp - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

vs LATECH 03/11/14 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.4

Totals 0 17 2-7  . 2 8 6 2-6  . 3 3 3 1-2  . 5 0 0 1 2 3 0.6 0 0 1 0 0 7 1.4

Games played: 5

Minutes/game: 3.4

Points/game: 1.4

FG Pct: 28.6

3FG Pct: 33.3

FT Pct: 50.0

Rebounds/game: 0.6

Turnovers/game: 0.2



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

North Texas Individual Game-by-Game (as of Oct 28, 2015)

All games

#TM TEAM

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds

Opponent Date gs min fg-fga pct 3fg-fga pct ft-fta pct off def tot avg pf a t/o blk stl pts avg

UMKC 11/09/13 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 2 4 4.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

TAMU 11/11/13 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 4 6 5.0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

at Houston 11/20/13 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 1 3 4.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

ACU 11/23/13 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

BETHUNE-COOKMAN 11/24/13 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 3 4 3.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

GRAND CANYON 11/26/13 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 3 3 6 3.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

at Oklahoma State 12-01-13 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 2 2 3.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

at UTA 12/04/13 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 3 4 3.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

at Northern Colorado 12/15/13 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 1 3 3.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

at Denver 12/17/13 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 3.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

SMU 12/21/13 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 4 5 3.5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

MISSOURI ST. 12/29/89 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 5 2 7 3.8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

CAMERON 1/4/14 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 3.5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

at Middle Tennessee 01/08/14 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 5 6 3.7 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.0

at Charlotte 01/11/14 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 4 3 7 3.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

MARSHALL 1/15/14 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 5 1 6 4.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

UTSA 11/18/14 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 8 8 4.3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

at FIU 01/22/14 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 2 3 4.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

at FAU 1/25/14 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 3 4 4.2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.0

TLS 1/29/14 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 3 4 4.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

UAB 2/1/14 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 3 5 8 4.4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

at Tulane Green Wave 02/05/14 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 3 0 3 4.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

ODU 2-8-14 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 1 1 4.2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

at East Carolina 02/15/14 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 6 0 6 4.3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

UTEP 2/19/14 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 2 4 4.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

at TLS 02/22/14 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 4.1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0

at Rice 02/26/14 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 2 4 6 4.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

LATECH 3-1-14 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1 3 4 4.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

USM 3/5/14 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 6 5 11 4.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

vs LATECH 03/11/14 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 3 3 4.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 58 73 131 4.4 0 0 13 0 0 0 0.0

Games played: 30 Rebounds/game: 4.4

Turnovers/game: 0.4


